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STARTERS
LOCAL SPECIALS

VEG

ALOO 65

PANEER 65

VEG MANCHURIA
CRISPY CORN
CHILLI PANEER

NON VEG
CHICKEN LOLIPOP
CHICKEN 65
CHILLI CHICKEN
TAWA FISH
APOLLO FISH

TANDOORI STARTERS
VEG

TANDOORI GOBI
HARABARA KEBAB
DAHI KE KEBAB
PANEER TIKKA

PANEER GARLIC TIKKA
PANEER MALAI TIKKA

NON VEG

TANDOORI WINGS
CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN GARLIC TIKKA
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA
CHICKEN HARIYALI TIKKA
TANDOORI CHICKEN (H/F)
AFGHANI CHICKEN (H/F)
FISH TIKKA

AJWAINTI FISH TIKKA
TANDOORI JHINGA

189
199
209
209
209

219
239
249
319
339

)
239
249
249
259
269

249
2%}
299
299
29%)
239/449
259/499
339
339
419



INDIAN MAIN COURSE

DAL
DAL TADKA
DHABA DAL

DAL MAKHANI (SOUL FEED SPECIAL)

PANEER

MUTTER PANEER
PANEER MAKHANI
KADHAI PANEER

PALAK PANEER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER LABABDAR
PANEER DOPYAZA
PANEER BHURJI

VEG

KADHAI VEG

VEG JALFREZI

VEG KHEEMA
MUTTER MUSHROOM

NON-VEG

DHABA CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN DOPYAZA
PALAK CHICKEN

BUTTER CHICKEN
KADHAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN LABABDAR
CHICKEN RARA
MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON DOPYAZA
MUTTON ROGAN GHOSH
LAL MASS (RAJASTHANI)
FISH CURRY

MUSTARD FI1SH CURRYY

D7
s,
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249
259
259
259
269
269
269
269
269

249
249
249
269

279
299
325
325
329
325
335
349
389
399
419
419
389
399



COMBOS

VEG SPECIALS

KADHI CHAWAL BOWL
DAL TADKA RICE BOWL
RAJMA CHAWAL BOWL
CHOLE CHAWAL BOwL
DAL MAKHANI RICE BOWL

VEG COMBOS (CHOOSE ANY VEG MAIN COURSE)
MAIN COURSE + 3 BUTTER NAAN / ]EERA RICE

NON VEG COMBOS

(CHOOSE ANY CHICKEN NON VEG MAIN COURSE)

MAIN COURSE + 3 BUTTER NAAN / JEERA RICE

(CHOOSE ANY FISH MAIN COURSE)

MAIN COURSE + 3 MALABAR PARATHA / JEERA RICE

(CHOOSE ANY MUTTON MAIN COURSE)

MAIN COURSE + 3 TANDOORI ROTI / JEERA RICE

BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI
BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI
PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

LACCHA PARATHA

RICE

JEERA RICE

VEG BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
BUTTER CHICKEN BIRYANI

229
229
239
239
239

299

399

449

499

40
45
50
60
70
50

i)
249
269
29
309
325



THALI

VEG THALI
(ONE PANEER MAIN COURSE, DAL MAKHANI, VEG CURRY,
RAITA, JEERA RICE, TWO TANDOORI ROTI & SALAD)

NON-VEG THALI

(ONE CHICKEN MAIN COURSE, DAL MAKHANI, VEG CURRY,
RAITA, JEERA RICE, TWO TANDOORI ROTI & SALAD)

NAANZA (Ask FOR AVAILABLE CHOICES)
VEG NAANZA
NON VEG NAANZA

CHINESE COMBO

VEG FRIED RICE / NOODLES + VEG LOCAL SPECIALS
CHICKEN LOCAL SPECIALS + VEG FRIED RICE / NOODLES
FISH LOCAL SPECIALS + VEG FRIED RICE / NOODLES

DESERTS

ICE CREAM (ASK FOR AVAILABLE FLAVORS)
ICE CREAM 1 SCOQOP
ICE CREAM 2 SCOOP
ICE CREAM SUNDAE

HOT DESERTS
GULAB JAMUN
DOUBLE KA MEETA

BEVERAGES

COOL DRINKS (250 ML)

WATER BOTTLE (500 ML / 1 LTR)
PACKED BEVERAGES

COOL DRINK CANS

REDBULL

THE END
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Sou! Feed

ADDRESS:
COMPLEX NO: 5-77/3, MAHARA] PET X" ROAD, SHANKARPALLY ROAD,
DONTHANAPALLY (V), SHANKARAPALY (M), RANGA REDDY (D) - 501 203

LANDMARK:
BESIDE INDIAN OIL PETROL BUNK

PH: +91 93913 40307 | +91 756962 4906



